MOR-Lite
IP65 weatherproof 8W luminaire
with white base and clear fresnel
diffuser
The Mor-Lite luminaire provides a high quality IP65
rated polycarbonate bulkhead, complete with a
fresnel lens.  The Mor-Lite is a high output product,
providing 180 lumens in emergency as standard,

Geartray Hinged white painted steel
Dimensions (mm) 370 (L) x 140 (W) x 100 (H)
Order Codes and Options
RL8/M3/P-H: Mor-Lite 8W 3 hour maintained 3 cell
luminaire
RL8/NM3/P-H: Mor-Lite 8W 3 hour non-maintained 3 cell
luminaire
RL11/NM3/P-H: Mor-Lite 11W 3 hour non-maintained 3 cell
luminaire
RL8/B: Mor-Lite semi-recessable bezel
RL8/WG: Mor-Lite wire guard
RL8/EX: Mor-Lite blade type exit attachment
RL8/NM3/P-H/RL: Mor-Lite 8W 3 hour non-maintained luminaire
with relay
RL8/NM3/P-H/SOC: Mor-Lite 8W 3 hour non-maintained luminaire
complete with data and power sockets
Spacing Data
Dimensions